

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21980/2008

RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL,CRPF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar